
 

INDIAN PUBLIC HIGH SCHOOL, RAK 

        ACTIVITY SCHEDULE: SEPT - DEC 2015  (LKG & UKG) 

            

PROBABLE 

DATE(S) 
ACTIVITY 

AUGUST 2015 

30/08/2015, Sunday School will reopen after Summer Vacation. 

SEPTEMBER 2015 

07/09/2015, Monday Vegetable Day (LKG)  

10/09/2015, Thursday Science is Fun (UKG) 

13/09/2015, Sunday 

Preliminary Rounds for given competitions (UKG) 

*Action Song ( English )  

 • Duration: 3 min 

• Rhymes are allowed with actions 

• Rendering should be from 

memory 

14/09/2015, Monday 
*Action Song ( Hindi)  

 

15/09/2015, Tuesday 
*Action Song ( Malayalam)  

 

16/09/2015, Wednesday 
*Story Narration (English)  

   
• Duration: 3 min 

• Actions & Expressions will also 

be evaluated 

•••• Rendering should be from 

memory 

17/09/2015, Thursday 
*Story Narration (Hindi)  

    

20/09/2015,Sunday *Story Narration (Malayalam) 

21/09/2015 Monday,  Onam & Eid Celebrations 

22/09/2015 to  26/09/2015 Eid Al Adha Holidays 

27/09/2015 to 01/10/2015 Half Yearly Examinations 

OCTOBER 2015 

04/10/2015, Sunday Commencement of II
nd

 Term  

07/10/2015, Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti- Special Assembly 

05/10/2015 to 08/10/2015 

Final Rounds for given competitions (UKG) 

Action Song  

Story Narration  

11/10/2015, Sunday Open House 

15/10/2015, Thursday 

Competitions:- 

Item Category Group Duration 

Fancy Dress 
Kiddies A – Girls 

             B – Boys 
LKG & UKG 1 min 

Folk Dance 
Kiddies A – Girls 

             B – Boys 
LKG & UKG 5 min 

 

 P.T.O 



2nd week of October 1st  Muharram -Holiday 

18/10/2015, Sunday Explore and Learn – Biology Lab (UKG) 

29/10/2015, Thursday Bus ride to visit a pet shop (LKG) 

NOVEMBER - 2015 

03/11/2015, Tuesday KG Sports - LKG 

04/11/2015, Wednesday Community Helper’s Day – UKG (Special Assembly) 

05/11/2015, Thursday KG Sports - UKG 

08/11/2015, Sunday Sports Finals (LKG & UKG) 

11/11/2015, Wednesday Diwali Holiday  

15/11/2015 to 19/11/2015 Maths in Everyday Life (UKG) 

18/11/2015, Wednesday Children’s Day (Special Assembly) 

24/11/2015, Tuesday Fruit Salad Day (LKG & UKG) 

DECEMBER - 2015 

01/12/2015, Tuesday UAE National Day – Special Assembly 

02/12/2015 to 03/12/2015,  UAE National Day - Holidays 

14/12/2015, Monday P.T. Meeting 

15/12/2015, Tuesday Christmas Celebration  

20/12/2015 to 09/01/2016 Winter Vacation 

10/01/2016, Sunday School will reopen after winter vacation. 

 

 *   Details will be circulated later. 

� Kindly preserve this Activity Schedule. 

 

 

              Vasanthi S. 

   Supervisor 


